DF Motor

De:

DF Motor

C/ Turia 5

CP. 41900

Camas (SEVILLA)

TIf. 693 32 62 47
dfmotor20@gmail.com
CIF. 53342617M

Para:

ISRAEL CAMARENA LOPEZ

calle pamplona blo 1 52b

CAMAS ( SEVILLA )

CP: 41900

DNI: 53342857 S

TLE: 687356353
mariajose_torres_gomez@hotmail.com

Cantidad Servicio

1 CAMBIO DE ACEITE
5W30

1 FILTRO DE ACEITE
ORIGINAL DE RENAULT

1 FILTRO DE AIRE
ORIGINAL DE RENAULT

0 HORA TRABAJO

NUmero Factura

Factura de fecha

Importe total

Tarifa/Precio

48,00€

17,00€

28,00€

35,00€

Ajuste
0%

0%
0%

0.00%

Subtotal

IVA

Importe total

Factura

FC-0032

18/12/2023

112,53€

Subtotal
48,00€

17,00€
28,00€
0,00€

93,00€
19,53€

112,53€
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